

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 21st July, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

74. TP/2311/2025
(AMH20230041340C
202500028)

with

CTS(L)/19922/2025
(AMH20210052192C
202500027)

with

IA(L)/13621/2025
(AMH20230041340C
202500043)

P. C. : Shri. Sameer Logade Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

None for the Caveator

1. Office to re-issue citation within three weeks from the date of uploading of this order. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 15.09.2025

21.07.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department